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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Brittany Smith Summerland
Megan Holman Armstrong / Enderby
Julia Bargery Armstrong / Enderby
Angelina Veltri Glengarry
Scotia Wojak Kamloops
Tia Christensen Kelowna
Julia Lam Kelowna
Katelyne Elliott Golden
Emily LaRoy Golden
Helen Eddie
SKATECANADA Created on:

OK REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012
ARMSTRONG, BC

MARCH 2, 2012 to MARCH 4, 2012
Preliminary Group 4 Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

3-Mar-2012 4:14:10PM

FP

21.22
20.42
19.28
18.96
18.70
18.40
16.40
16.37
16.16

Points

21.22
20.42
19.28
18.96
18.70
18.40
16.40
16.37
16.16
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